336
413
4

9
708
486
13
1344
14
499
8

43
111
471
309
245
2
307
993
1630
1717
348
17
35
398
42
811
15
1255
198
1233
812
112
316
9501
158
1254
159
1777
828
1819
156
1231
9904
55

INTERREGIO 2010

BENJAMINS Dames

Naam

INGELS

LAGAST
CLAESSENS

VAN BASSELAERE
BAEKE
BUSSELEN

VAN HOOREWEDER
DE RAEVE
VANPETEGHEM
DOOMS

ROELS

DE RAEVE

DE RUYTER

DE MUER

DE WINTER

DE VLEESCHAUWER
AMEZ

DE VRIEZE

DE ROO
BORGONJON
HEYNDRICKX
VANHOUTTE
D'HOORE

VAN PETEGEM
DE PAEMELEERE
GAERMYNCK
HANSSENS
VEREECKE
VANDECASTEELE
VAN PARYS
VANDER BEKEN
VANDEWALLE
VAN HEUGTEN
STEPMAN
KETSMAN
LEFEVRE
D'HOOGHE
SWAANS
VERTRIEST
DEMEULEMEESTER
LIKET

CLAUS

FELIERS

DE MOOR
VANDERMEERSCH

MARTHE
ESTER
MELISSA
OONA
EMMA
HANNAH
FEBE
MAUD
LOBKE
ANNE-SOFIE
FEBE
MAITE
JANA
EMMA
KATRIIN
FEMI
JULIE
JENTE
ANNA
FLORENCE
LAURE
LAURE
FREYA
RANIA
LOTTE
TINE
ILANA
FLORE
HANNE
LOUISE
AMBER
FEBE
LOT
HELENE
FEBE
CHARLOTTE
ELLEN
KATO
EMMA
LISA
LIEZE
ISAURA
CELINE
HELENA
BRITT

KAAG
KAAG
ACME
ACME
ACME
ASVO
ACME
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
ACME
DEIN
HALE
HALE
KAAG
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
ACME
HALE
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
NA
HALE
HALE
HALE
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
HALE
ASVO
NA
ASVO

10-Apr
Deinze

632
501
524
413
394
638
276
310
259
271
234
242
207
248
261
350

276

223

164

160
73

393
115
119

170
207

189

127
126

13
86

25

24-Apr
Maldegem

365
322
245
205
213
331
162
156
108
151

94
102
102
139
157

239
70
164
183
86
44
149
81
97

64

207

106
79

83

datum :

8-May
Aalter

599
665
642
565
533

382
345
432
359
430
402
437
350
306
370
478
313
482
433
250
314
334
203
243
404

371
228
147

198

188
148
148

11 mei 2010
31-Jul 5-Sep
Oudenaarde Rieme

[eNeNeNeNeNeNeNe e NeNeNe e e o o NoNoNoNe el e e No oo No oo e oo NoNo e e e e Neo oMo Ne e e Ne)
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Punten

1596
1488
1411
1183
1140
969
820
811
799
781
758
746
746
737
724
720
717
659
646
616
559
522
483
444
413
404
393
371
346
266
234
207
207
198
189
188
148
148
127
126
106
92
86
83
27



1572
1125
4
1164
577
520
293
296
184
576
185
12
348
1549
215

=

958
53
213
935
959
9
1131
989
9502
2231

©

2129
562
808

5
168
219

1486

690

61
6
103
957

2153
328

9903

9902

2147
953

9500

2171

2221

9908

2222

INTERREGIO 2010

BENJAMINS Heren

Naam

HOSTE

VAN DE WALLE
GAUDISSABOIS
EVRARD

DE MERLIER
VANBRUAENE
CAUWELS

VAN HERREWEGHE
STANDAERT

DE MERLIER
DESMET
BAFORT
SPRANGERS
DAUWE
GOEDERTIER
BRUGGEMAN
MERTENS

DE SCHANFELEIRE
DE GROOTE
VAN SCHUYLENBERGH
GEENENS

VAN DAELE

VAN DER STOCK
LIPS

VAN DE VELDE
NONNEMAN
POTVLIEGE
HUTSEBAUT
DHONDT
DOSSCHE
GILSON

DE VLIEGER
DEWAELE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE
WILLAERT
JANSSENS
GUIDE

BRAEMS

LE COMPTE
VANNEROM
VERVYNCK
MEESSENS
MEESSENS

DE MUYNCK
GOETHALS
POTVLIEGE
LIKET

BAELE
MINNAERT
BAELE

THIEMEN
MAARTEN
LOUIS
BENJAMIN
RAF
JARON
STEF
THOMAS
BRECHT
JEF
VICTOR
JOACHIM
LIAM
SIMON
VICTOR
TIM
KENNY
KJELL
FERRE
DRIES
STEN
TIIL
THEO
WwouT
KASPER
JARNE
GLENN
FIEBE
MATHIS
XANDER
PIOTR
LAURENS
ARNOUT
JANNES
MAARTEN
TIBO
ARNE
DORUS
TANGUY
BORIS
QUINTEN
MATHIAS
MAARTEN
BRAM
QUINTEN
QUINTEN
SIMON
JENS
YME
JARNE

10-Apr
Deinze

807
624
650
616

407
418
566
359
489
204

388
320

431
596
306
217
326
495

94

365

138

440
59

329
209
245
228

144

24-Apr
Maldegem

625
403
366
405
568
221
332
292
313
379
234
433
284
421
166
130
368
419
243
229
260
185
113

211
7
132
224
491

114

120

217
211
198

141
134

48

datum :

8-May
Aalter

952
816
699
638
895
804
648
530
653
862
485
754
694
725
450
477
526

606

219
365
326
719

537
369
594
5562
491
218
464

264
362

173

11 mei 2010
31-Jul 5-Sep
Oudenaarde Rieme
0 0

[eNeNeoNeNeNolloNolNoNoNoNoloeNeloNolNoNoloNeoooeloNoNoNoNoNoNoNeo oo oo NoNoNoNoNoNe oo NoNoNoNoNo)
[eNeNeoNeNeNoloNoNoNoNoNololeNelololNoNoNoNeolooleeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeooNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNeeo oo NoNoNoNo)

Punten

2384
1843
1715
1659
1463
1432
1398
1388
1325
1241
1208
1187
1182
1146
1004
927
894
850
849
825
785
767
765
719
706
614
595
594
589
552
491
491
470
464
440
363
362
329
329
245
228
217
211
198
173
144
141
134
73
48



3693
3547
4349
4854
3304
4025
3545
3460
3496
4752
4568
3308
3510
3544
3315
4871
3552
3305
3633
3520
3492
4157
3494
3634
3519
4344
4693
4668
3319
3312
4784
3658
4047
3325
4992
3340
5240
3909
3380
3995
3360
3655
4217
3513
3495
5092
4695

INTERREGIO 2010

PUPILLEN Dames

Naam

BUYSSE
DHONT

DE BAETS

DE SMET
AMEZ
BOTTELIER
DE BRUYNE
MEESSENS
VAN RENTERGHEM
MAENHOUT
VAN PETEGEM
DE GREEF
VANDE WIELE
VANNEROM
HUYGHE

VAN DER BORGHT
DE GROOTE
BEYLEMANS
CAUWELS
COENE
LAMBERT
HEMELSOET
RUBBEN
PATYN

VAN DE VELDE
VAN DE WOESTIINE
LOOBUYCK
VAN VYNCKT
ROELS
D'HOEDT
DAUWE
DEPLA

VAN VOOREN
COCQUYT
MARTENS

DE FREYNE
VUYLSTEKE
AERS
GOOSSENS
LYCKE

REYNS
VERVYNCK
DOBBELAERE
LALOUX
SWAANS

BYL
D'hHOOGE

FIEN
HANNE
EVI
KAREN
LAUREN
YARA
LISA
MAURY
LISA
MARLIES
ALANI
LARA
JOLIEN
FE
MANON
LORE
FEMKE
JOKE
LIES
LENA
LEEN
SYLKE
FIEN
BENEDICTE
ELISE
NELE
ANNE
LEONIE
HANNE
LAURIEN
PAUIEN
ELISABETH
SINSA
EMMA
MARTE
AMBER
EVELYNN
FIEBE
FEBE
JULIE
YENTE
DAGMAR
LOUISE
MARGOT
FLEUR
LENKA
BRITT

DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
HALE
ACME
ACME
DEIN
KAAG
HALE
HALE
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
RIEM
DEIN
ACME
RIEM
DEIN
HALE
KAAG
HALE
RIEM
DEIN
KAAG
HALE
HALE
ACME
ACME
ACME
DEIN
ASVO
ACME
HALE
KAAG
RIEM
RIEM
ASVO
ACME
ASVO
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
HALE
ACME
HALE

10-Apr
Deinze

513
327
368
224

356
186
240
232
322
125

266
252

268
177
178
282
171

148

108
135

247

300

278
254
247
192

24-Apr
Maldegem

802
638
529
413
608
218
287
341
304
196
296
321
109

427
517
147

197
48

93
109
430

75

69
248

56
120

304

134
134

83

datum :

8-May
Aalter

683
684
682
579
525
523
526
408
390
394
411
508
448
566
385

596
721
316
415
335
424
551
275
367

410

333

230

325

341

302

291
282

124

75

11 mei 2010
31-Jul 5-Sep
Oudenaarde Rieme

[eleNelNeNelNe e NeNeoNeoNeNe e e e o No oo Ne e oo Ne oo o oo e No o NoN e e e e Mo NN Ne e e e Ne Mo Ne)

[eleNelNeNelNeNeNeNeoNeNeNe e e e o No oo e e oo Ne ool o oo e NoNeoNoN o e e e NeNeNeoNe e e e Ne Mo Ne)

Punten

1998
1649
1579
1216
1133
1097
999
989
926
912
832
829
823
818
812
785
743
721
690
641
617
595
551
516
476
430
410
408
407
383
381
367
341
304
302
300
291
282
278
254
247
192
134
134
124
83
75



3458 BRAEMS
3309 DE ROO
4095 LAMEIRE

INTERREGIO 2010

MANDIEN KAAG
CHARLOT ACME
LOUISE ACME

63

datum :

11 mei 2010
0 0
0 0
0 0

63
51



3918
3902
3882
3912
4340
4274
4176
3710
4360
4559
4163
3750
4094
5118
3915
3752
3899
3796
3756
4028
3709
5028
4009
3907
3801
3753
3870
3705
4067
4615
5069
3867
3795
3982
4899
4595
4897
4794
4162
3909
3900
5284
3866
4339
3754
3911
4265

INTERREGIO 2010

PUPILLEN Heren

Naam

CAUTAERTS
BALLINCKX
VANLIERDE
SAP

DECLERCQ
CARTON
LAGAST
HEIININCK
PAUWELS
WILDEMEERSCH
GEIRNAERT
MARTENS
DOOMS
CARRETTE
VAN DE VELDE
VANDRIESSCHE
VAN DE VELDE
WAUTERS
LEFEBVRE
TIMPERMAN
D'HOEDT
VANDECASTEELE
VAN HERREWEGHE
INGELAERE

DE COCK
HEYNDRICKX
VLERICK
CLAESSENS
DOSSCHE

DE PAUW
BENOOT
MEEREMANS
HENS

DE VLEESCHAUWER
DE BUNDEL
VERTRIEST

DE BUNDEL
DEBBAUT
VERCAMMEN
ZUTTERMAN

DE CLERCQ

DE VREEZE
BOUDIN
MOUTON
VANDERMEERSCH
VERMEULEN
VERMOTE

JUSTIN
BEREND
JORG
ARTHUR
BRENT
ARNO
KAREL
TIMO
ARTHUR
ROBBE
TRISTEN
KASPER
MICHIEL
ARNE
LANDER
JONAS
NIELS
GUILLAUME
ELARD
CARL
SEVERIIN
DRIES
MATHIAS
JARNI
JEFF
ALEX
JASPER
SVEN
MICHIEL
THOMAS
JARNO
MATISSE
KOBE
RUBEN
CIEL
GIANN
IBE
JONAS
RUNE
KASPER
AARON
ELIAS
BAREND
THIJS
TOM
JONAS
ARNO

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
HALE
ASVO
KAAG
ACME
ACME
ACME
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
KAAG
ASVO
DEIN
ACME
HALE
RIEM
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG

ACME
DEIN
ASVO
HALE
HALE
KAAG
ASVO
RIEM
ASVO
RIEM
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
HALE
HALE
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN

10-Apr
Deinze

588
624
678
619
500
414
441
423

462
311
391
258
245
355
456
354
523
508
365
244
264
145
325
192

114
272

247

447

154

460
417
399
380

178
312
258

24-Apr
Maldegem

902
714
480
427
521
466
399
364
584
639
365
330
326
343
328
340
241
166
63

641
280
233
364
276
273
224
267

227

123

139

datum :

8-May
Aalter

884
809
795
622
552
562
545
503
695
627
410
590
467
488
515
386
379
513
439
510

473
481
468
371
360
537
354
443
486
456
681
632
162
540
332
466
461

220
328

11 mei 2010

31-Jul
Oudenaarde

o

(el eNeNeNeNeNeNelNeNe e e Ne Ne e e e Ne Ne e Ne o e oo e o Ne ol Neo e Ne o e o Ne No e e o Ne o Ne NoNe}

5-Sep
Rieme

o

(el eNeNeNeNeNeNelNeNe e e Ne Ne e e e lNe Ne e Ne o N Neo e e o Ne oo Neo e Ne o e oo o e Ne o Ne oMo NoNe}

Punten

2374
2147
1953
1668
1573
1442
1385
1290
1279
1266
1237
1231
1184
1089
1088
1081
1076
1033
1025
1018
1006
997
978
977
972
825
761
735
715
713
703
681
632
609
540
486
466
461
460
417
399
380
343
328
317
312
258



INTERREGIO 2010 datum: 11 mei 2010

4903 VAN KAUTER JAAD DEIN 47 154 0 0 201
5016 VANDER BEKEN QUINTEN ASVO 122 62 0 0 184
9905 PAUWELS YENTL NA 183 0 0 183
9907 MINNAERT ERAN NA 83 0 0 83
4612 VANHEUVERBEKE JULIEN ASVO 82 0 0 82
5394 BORGONJON VICTOR HALE 0 0 0 0



6778
6506
6637
7081
6691
6899
6802
6804
6560
6808
6505
7488
6693
6639
6960
6692
6700
6632
7098
6694
6698
6966
6660
6633
6502
6546
6545
7259
6566
6661
6640
7056
6818
6771
6772

INTERREGIO 2010

MINIEMEN Dames

Naam

BAUWENS
PAUWELS

DE POORTERE
DEMARET

VAN DEN ABEELE
TYTGAT

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE
DE SCHANFELEIRE
VAN STEENBRUGGE
LAMMENS

DE GREVE

VAN RYSSEGHEM
CORNELIS

POLET
TIMMERMAN
MOREELS

VAN HAELTER

DE WAELE
MAXIMUS

VAN PARYS
SPRANGERS

VAN RUYMBEKE
VERDONCK
BEYLEMANS
GHEEROLFS
EECKHOUT
HEYSE

DE BLEECKERE
ZWAENEPOEL
CORNELIS

DE CAUSMAECKER
VAN DAELE
THERY

THERY

LORE
JANA
NELE
MEREL
JANA
CELESTINE
FIEN
NELE
KIMSY
ELLEN
LISA
NATALY
TREES
JACINTHA
FELICE
LARISSA
LAURA
HANNE
NIENKE
AMBER
ALIEN
FIEN
HELENA
LEEN
LAURA
ELINE
ILANA
SARA
KYAMO
JOYCE
ELISIA
JUSTINE
LORAN
AMELIE
ZEPHYRINE

ACME
ACME
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
DEINZ
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
NA
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
HALE
KAAG
ACME
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
HALE
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
RIEM
RIEM

10-Apr
Deinze

1062
940
813
786
665
861
537
642
775
654
638
662
540
811

821
480
475
812

304
716
278
460

355
537
521
414

288

24-Apr
Maldegem

1144
1063
914
895
755
379
834
653
929
491
558
344
656

873

526
358

163

349

datum :

8-May
Aalter

811
733
634
512
723
721
531
418

516
447
636
432
576
501
514

793
434

363
560
189

518
486

21
17

11 mei 2010
31-Jul 5-Sep
Oudenaarde Rieme

[eNeNeoNeNeNoloNoNoNoNoleoloeNeololoNoNoNoNeoeoNoNeololoNoNoNoNooNeo o NoNo)
[eNeNeoNeNeNololNoloNoNololeoleNolololNoNoNoNeooeoNelololNoNoNoNoNoNeNoNoNo)

Punten

3017
2736
2361
2193
2143
1961
1902
1713
1704
1661
1643
1642
1628
1387
1374
1335
1006
833
812
793
738
716
641
623
560
544
537
521
518
486
414
349
288
21
17



7074
6903
7745
7076
7201
6952
7050
8363
6986
6912
8196
6916
7428
6946
7172
7481
7209
7656
7943
7061
7019
6902
6905
8330
7404
7480
7082
7222
8169
7884
7309
6949
7221
7903
7223
7218
7075
8223
8071
8273
6996
6998
7795
7468
7497
6990
7077
6909

INTERREGIO 2010

MINIEMEN Heren

Naam

INGELAERE
BOLLE
VERVYNCK
VANDERVENNET
DESCHUYTTER
LEFEBVRE
MAENHOUT
BEKAERT

DE RUYTER
PAEPE
COLPAERT

VAN POUCKE
AERS

BOTTE

KUSTER

VAN DE MOORTELE
BOUVIIN

VAN HECKE

DE GREVE

DE VRIENT
VERDONCK
BOLLE

DE GREEF

DE KEERE
ROBBENS
MYNSBERGHE
DUCHATELET
BENSCHOP
GOEGEBEUR
VAN REETH
STROOBANDT
DENYS

DUMON

DE CONINCK
VAN HEESVELDE
VAN CAEKENBERGHE
BRACKE

VAN LAETHEM
VLEESHOUWERS
DELONGIE
BRAEMS
DECOCK

VAN DAMME
VERMIESCH
STOUT

HENS

LE COMPTE
DECUYPER

BRIAN
JOURIE
THOMAS
MAARTEN
KOBE
DAAN
YORICH
MARTIJN
BAVO
LENNART
SANDER
AARON
ARNE
STEF
ANTHONY
IEME
LOWIE
MAARTEN
MAIKEL
EWOUT
GERT
JARNO
MARIJN
SEPPE
DIETER
PAVEL
THOMAS
EDWARD
STIIN
DAMIEN
BRAM
LUKAS
REINDERT
NELSON
DRIES
SEAN
JONA
MATTHIAS
MANU
YANNICK
WANNES
JULES
ROBBE
WIEBE
MATTHIAS
WOLF
BEAU
ARON

DEIN
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
ASVO
HALE
ASVO
KAAG
ACME
RIEM
ACME
RIEM
ASVO
RIEM
HALE
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
ACME
ACME
HALE
ASVO
HALE
DEIN
KAAG
RIEM
HALE
DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN
ACME

10-Apr
Deinze

621
757
681
730
650
599
589
597
592
550
455
459

579
511

555
382

364
459

237

419
682

385
618

585

478
457
444
441
408
390
377
365
361

303

24-Apr
Maldegem

1516
1092
941
1018
871
814
684
683
897
611
779
462
835
879
522

1130
476
372
405
622
515
492
438
388
337
360

676

600

295

datum :

8-May
Aalter

1118
1028
825
692
872
808
766
722
495
613
526
661
728

702
634

259
596

431
224
454
465

267

545
511

351
335

11 mei 2010
31-Jul 5-Sep
Oudenaarde Rieme
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3255
2877
2447
2440
2393
2221
2039
2002
1984
1774
1760
1582
1563
1458
1224
1145
1130
1031
1013
1001
986
974
923
899
842
802
779
682
676
652
618
600
585
545
511
478
457
444
441
408
390
377
365
361
351
335
303
295



INTERREGIO 2010

6915 VAN HOORNWEDER
6914 SCHELSTRAETE
8335 VERBORGT

9906 DEROUS

SYBREN
YORAN
wouT
RUBEN

ACME
ACME
ACME
NA

266

245
44

datum :

248

11 mei 2010

O o oo

O o oo

266
248
245

44



